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Somerset
Council

Bridgwater Town Deal Board

24 November 2023
3:00pm-4:30pm

Hybrid
Bridgwater House / Teams Meeting

AGENDA
1) Introduction and Apologies

2) Progress & Updates
Monitoring Paper Attached

3) Somerset Council — Financial Position

4) Councillor Gill Slocombe — Board Representation
Proposal

5) Docks/Walking & Cycling update

6) AOB

10 mins

20 mins

15 mins

10 mins

30 mins



